L14000021373

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(,
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Codifical Conice Codificator of Status
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,





900330272789

C. 16 15 - 111, -261 - **::..

08/18/19--01022--026 *•55.00

19 JUL 11 PM12: 09

SHOLLYBOABOD SE NOISIALE TO LIVE TO LIVE TO THE

wide

RICHARD W. BOWE, P.C. LAW OFFICES SUITE 304 4330 EAST WEST HIGHWAY BETHESDA, MD. 20814-4490

(301) 654-7878 FACSIMILE (301) 654-6699 RWBOWE@BOWELEGAL.COM

June 14, 2019

Department of State Division of Corporations Amendments Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Articles of Merger

Loss Technology Series, LLC

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed please find Articles of Merger for Loss Technology Services, LLC, a Florida domestic limited liability company, into Accurence, Inc., a Delaware corporation), with the Delaware corporation as the surviving entity.

Also enclosed is a check for the filing fee of \$25 plus the fee for a certified copy.

Please send a certified copy of the accepted filing to the address above.

You may contact me at the telephone number, email, or address above.

Thank you.

Sincerely.

Richard W. Bowe

19 JUL 11 PH12: 09

COVER LETTER

TO:	Amendment Section Division of Corporations			
SURI	ECT: Accurence, Inc.			
5000	DC1.	Name	of Surviving Pa	irty
The cr	nclosed Certificate of Merger and feet	(s) are submi	tted for filing.	
Please	return all correspondence concerning	g this matter	to:	
Richar	rd W. Bowe			
	Contact Person			
Richar	rd W. Bowe, P.C.			
	Firm/Company		· <u>··</u>	
4330 E	East West Hwy., STE 304			
	Address			
Bethes	sda, MD 20814			
	City, State and Zip	Code	 	
rwhow	ve@bowelegal.com			
•	E-mail address: (to be used for futur	e annual repo	ort notification)	-
For fu	rther information concerning this mat	ter, please ca	ıll:	
Richar	rd W. Bowe	301	654-78	378
	Name of Contact Person		Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
7	Certified copy (optional) \$30.00			
STRE	ET ADDRESS:		MAILING AD	DDRESS:
	dment Section		Amendment Se	
	on of Corporations		Division of Cor	
	n Building		P. O. Box 6327	
	Executive Center Circle		Tallahassee, Fl.	. 32314
Tallah	assee, FL 32301			

CR2E080 (2/14)

RICHARD W. BOWE, P.C. LAW OFFICES SUITE 304 4330 EAST WEST HIGHWAY BETHESDA, MD. 20814-4490

(301) 654-7878 FACSIMILE (301) 654-6699 rwbowe@bowelegal..com

July 9, 2019

Via Fedex

Diane Cushing Senior Section Administrator Florida Department of State Division of Corporations PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Loss Technology Services, LLC

Articles of Merger

Letter Number: 419A00013106

Dear Ms. Cushing:

In response to your letter dated June 27, 2019 (copy enclosed), please find enclosed:

- 1) Corrected Articles of Merger, showing effective merger date of June 17, 2019 (date the document was first submitted to Florida Secretary of State).
- 2) A check for an additional \$35.00, which, with the check for \$55.00 submitted previously, brings the total fees paid to \$90.00 as per your letter (I had not realized a fee was owed for a company that is a merger partner that is not registered to do business in Florida).

Please call or email me at the contact information above if you have any questions.

Thank you for your assistance.

Sincerely,

Richard W. Bowe



June 27, 2019

RICHARD W BOWE RICHARD W. BOWE, P.C. 4330 EAST WEST HIGHWAY, SUITE 304 BETHESDA, MD 20814-4490

SUBJECT: LOSS TECHNOLOGY SERVICES, LLC

Ref. Number: L14000021373

We have received your document for LOSS TECHNOLOGY SERVICES, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$55.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We need an additional \$35.00 to file this merger. For each LLC entity it is \$25.00 and each Corporate entity it is \$35.00 and the certified copy is \$30.00 for a grand total of \$90.00. Also the effective date must be the same on each signature page. One has May and the other has June.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 419A00013106

Diane Cushing Senior Section Administrator

www.sunbiz.org

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

<u>Name</u>	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
Loss Technology Services, LLC	Florida	Limited liability company
	_	
SECOND: The exact name, form/enti	y type, and jurisdiction of the <u>sur</u>	viving party are as follows:
<u>Name</u>	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type

- <u>THIRD:</u> The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

<u>FOUI</u>	RTH: Please check one of the	boxes that app	ly to surviving en	itity: (if applicable)		
	This entity exists before the mare attached.	nerger and is a	domestic filing e	intity, the amendme	nt, if any to its publi	c organic record
	This entity is created by the m	erger and is a	domestic filing e	ntity, the public org	anic record is attach	ed.
0	This entity is created by the m liability partnership, its statem	erger and is a sent of qualific	domestic limited cation is attached.	liability limited par	tnership or a domes	tic limited
Ø	This entity is a foreign entity mailing address to which the of Florida Statutes is:	that does not h department ma	ave a certificate on serior and any proce	of authority to trans ss served pursuant t	act business in this s o s. 605.0117 and C	tate. The hapter 48,
	Accurence, Inc. (Attn: President)				
	305 S Arthur Ave.				• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	Louisville. CO 80027	,				
as the o	If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the NTH: Signature(s) for Each Pa of Entity/Organization:	Department of	of the applicable sof State's records	tatutory filing requi	rements, this date wi Typed or Printed Name of Individual	
Accure	nce, Inc.		Quot.	1 hi	Jacob Labrie, Pre	sident
Loss T	echnology Services, LLC				Edwin T. Nelson.	Маладет
Corpor	rations:			resident or Officer	or.1	
	d partnerships:	Signature o	f a general partne	r or authorized pers		
	Limited Partnerships:		of all general part			
	orida Limited Partnerships: d Liability Companies:		f a general partne f an authorized pe			
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Co For each Limited Partnership: For each Other Business Entity		\$25.00 \$52.50 \$25.00	For each Corpo For each Gener Certified Copy	al Partnership:	\$35.00 \$25.00 \$30.00

	are attached.	nerger and is:	a domestic filing	entity, the amendme	nt, if any to its public organic re
	This entity is created by the m	nerger and is	a domestic filing	entity, the public org	ganic record is attached.
	This entity is created by the n liability partnership, its staten				rtnership or a domestic limited
Ø	This entity is a foreign entity mailing address to which the Florida Statutes is:				act business in this state. The to s. 605.0117 and Chapter 48,
ss.605. <u>SIXTE</u>	 I: This entity agrees to pay any 1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, I: If other than the date of filir 	F.S. ng, the delaye	d effective date o	f the merger, which	
	fter the date this document is fil 7, 2019	led by the Flo	erida Department (of State:	
Note	If the date inserted in this block		والماسطال سووا والموادية	efatutaev filiza roan	
as the c SEVEI Name o	document's effective date on the NTH: Signature(s) for Each Particular of Entity/Organization:	•			Typed or Printed Name of Individual:
SEVEI Name of	NTH: Signature(s) for Each Particle of Entity/Organization:	•	t of State's record		Typed or Printed Name of Individual: Jacob Labric, President
SEVEI Name of	NTH: Signature(s) for Each Pace of Entity/Organization:	•	t of State's record		Typed or Printed Name of Individual:
SEVEI Name of Accure	NTH: Signature(s) for Each Pa of Entity/Organization: ence, Inc. echnology Services, LLC	arty:	Signature(s): Vice Chairman,		Typed or Printed Name of Individual: Jacob Labric, President Edwin T. Nelson, Manager
SEVEI Name of Accure Loss To	NTH: Signature(s) for Each Parof Entity/Organization: ence, Inc. echnology Services, LLC	Chairman (If no dire Signature	Signature(s): Vice Chairman, ctors selected, signature of a general partners.	President of Officer mature of incorpora er or authorized per	Typed or Printed Name of Individual: Jacob Labric, President Edwin T. Nelson, Manager
SEVEI Name (Accure Loss To Corpor Genera Florida	NTH: Signature(s) for Each Parof Entity/Organization: ence, Inc. echnology Services, LLC rations: Il partnerships: Limited Partnerships:	Chairman (If no dire Signature Signatures	Signature(s): Vice Chairman, ctors selected, signature of all general partners of all general partners.	President or Officer mature of incorpara er or authorized per others	Typed or Printed Name of Individual: Jacob Labric, President Edwin T. Nelson, Manager
SEVEI Name of Accure Loss To Corpor Genera Florida Non-Fl	NTH: Signature(s) for Each Parof Entity/Organization: ence, Inc. echnology Services, LLC	Chairman. (If no dire Signature Signature Signature	Signature(s): Vice Chairman, ctors selected, signature of a general partners.	President or Officer mature of incorpora er or authorized per rtners er	Typed or Printed Name of Individual: Jacob Labric, President Edwin T. Nelson, Manager
SEVEI Name of Accure Loss To Corpor Genera Florida Non-Fl	NTH: Signature(s) for Each Particle of Entity/Organization: ence, Inc. eclinology Services, LLC rations: all partnerships: a Limited Partnerships: corida Limited Partnerships:	Chairman (If no dire Signature Signature Signature Signature	Vice Chairman, ctors selected, signature of a general parties of all general parties of a general parties.	President or Officer mature of incorpora er or authorized per rtners er	Typed or Printed Name of Individual: Jacob Labric, President Edwin T. Nelson, Manager